
PERIPHERAL 
V A S C U L A R
C A S E  C O N F E R E N C E

Monthly

5:00 - 6:30 PM
EVERY 3 RD THURSDAY

April 18 | May 16 | June 20 | July 18 | Aug 15 | Sep 19 | Oct 17

INTERCONTINENTAL
Houston Medical  Center
THE MAGNOLIA ROOM
6750 Main Street
Houston,  Texas 77030

CONFERENCES HOSTS:
Zvonimir Krajcer, MD
Jayer Chung, MD, MSc

Alexander Postalian, MD
Juan Carlos Plana, MD
Joseph G. Rogers, MD

5:00-5:10 pm 

5:10-5:25 pm 

5:25-5:35 pm 

5:35-5:50 pm 

5:50-6:00 pm 

6:00-6:15 pm 

6:15- 6:25 pm 

Course Directors Welcome
Zvonimir Krajcer, MD, Jayer Chung, MD, MSc, Alexander Postalian, MD, 
Juan Carlos Plana, MD, and Joseph G. Rogers, MD

Complex/Challenging Vascular Intervention:
Combined Abdominal and Chest Pain: Evaluation and 
Management  Dr. Kim Ho and Dr. Dhaval Parekh

Discussion 

Complex/Challenging Vascular Surgical Case: Percutaneous 
Management of an Occluded IVC  Dr. Ian Cook

Discussion

Complex/Challenging Vascular Intervention 
Challenging Renal Artery Intervention
Dr. Kim Ho and Dr. Neil Strickman

Discussion

Exhibitor Reception 

AGENDA - Thursday, May 16, 2024

6:30 pm 




