

AGENDA - Thursday, May 16, 2024

5:00-5:10 pm	Course Directors Welcome Zvonimir Krajcer, MD, Jayer Chung, MD, MSc, Alexander Postalian, MD, Juan Carlos Plana, MD, and Joseph G. Rogers, MD
5:10-5:25 pm	Complex/Challenging Vascular Intervention: Combined Abdominal and Chest Pain: Evaluation and Management Dr. Kim Ho and Dr. Dhaval Parekh
5:25-5:35 pm	Discussion
5:35-5:50 pm	Complex/Challenging Vascular Surgical Case: Percutaneous Management of an Occluded IVC Dr. Ian Cook
5:50-6:00 pm	Discussion
6:00-6:15 pm	Complex/Challenging Vascular Intervention Challenging Renal Artery Intervention Dr. Kim Ho and Dr. Neil Strickman
6:15- 6:25 pm	Discussion
6:30 pm	Exhibitor Reception



